283USB
USB
Transceivers
W hy  c h o o s e
P h i l i p s  S e m i c o n d u c t o r s ?
REGISTER
MAP
ULPI

tunable by external capacitor
Related literature
Title Order code
Features
ISP1301
Flexible general-purpose buffer mode supports serial communication interfaces used with UARTs (e.g., RS-232)
Full-speed (12 Mbit/s) and low-speed (1.5 Mbit/s) data transfer rates
Serial I2C interface for OTG status and command controls
Supports mini USB audio interface
Supports data line VBUS pulsing session request
Contains HNP command and status registers
�
ISP1301: USB On-The-Go Physical Layer Transceiver (leaflet)
ISP1301 Evaluation Board User's Guide
9397 750 10476
UM10028
Applications
Digital camera
Video recorder
Digital audio player
Mobile phone
Transceiver
291USB
USB hosts
USB HOSTS
w w w. s e m i c o n d u c t o r s . p h i l i p s . c o m290
Type number Package Remarks speed modes # downstream
ports
parallel I/F
between HC and
µP
main supply
voltage
integrated voltage
regulator
ISP1160BD/01 SOT314-2 (LQFP64) host stack written in
C
full-speed, low-speed 2 up to 15 MB/s 3.3 V or 5.0 V 5 V-to-3.3 V
ISP1160BM/01 SOT414-1 (LQFP64) host stack written in
C
full-speed, low-speed 2 up to 15 MB/s 3.3 V or 5.0 V 5 V-to-3.3 V
Related literature
Title Order code
Features
ISP1160/01
Well-suited for embedded systems and
portable devices that require a USB host
Allows embedded systems can themselves
act as USB hosts, without the intervention
of a PC
Glueless interface to various microcontrollers
and RISC processors
Low EMI performance: 6 MHz crystal or
oscillator
�
ISP1160 USB Host Controller (leaflet)
ISP1160 PC Eval Kit User's Guide
ISP116x Microsoft Win CE version 4.1 Accelent
Development Setup User's Guide
ISP116x Add-On Evaluation Kit with Intel® PXA250

MP3 player
Related literature
Title Order code�
ISP1582/83 Low-power Hi-Speed USB interface devices with USB OTG support for portable applications (leaflet)
Control Pipe of ISP1582/83 (application note)
Special Function Registers: Differences between ISP1581 and ISP1582/83 (application note)
ISP1582 Programming Guide
Interfacing the ISP1582 to the Intel PXA250 Processor (application note)
ISP1582/83 Firmware Programming Guide
ISP1582/83 Clearing of the IN Buffer (application note)
ISP1582 PC Eval Kit (PCI) User's Guide
ISP1583 Hi-Speed USB Split Bus Eval Kit User's Guide
ISP1583 Hi-Speed USB Mass Storage Eval Kit User's Guide
ISP1582 Hi-Speed USB PCI Mass Storage Kit User's Guide
ISP1582 PCI Mass Storage Kit Firmware Guide
ISP1582 WinCE 4.1 Accelent Development Setup User's Guide